
註: 禁止刮傷與碰撞傷
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細加工:
粗加工:

239.61

見零件表 

螺桿支撐座

方型崁入式鎖固螺帽-輕荷型
依各零件

1

1:1 g

圖     號

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工:

2009/3/9

(FM0758A)

/組
3D60-GRLN35B-11-B

成品防銹保存
本體染黑

GRLN35-B

重量
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